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African American/Black Student Success Plan

Time

10:00

10:30

11:45

12:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Advisory Committee Meeting
November 8, 2019 | 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Oregon Department of Education
255 Capitol Street NE | Salem, OR 97310

Agenda

Agenda Iltem

Welcome
Chair, Joyce Harris
New Business

e Review and Approve Minutes from 6/7/19

& 7/25/19

AA/BS Advisory Committee Member and EDI
Assistant Superintendent Historical Context
Advisory Committee Members & ODE Assistant
Superintendent, Dr. Juan Carlos Chavez

Break

Working Lunch Q&A
Advisory Committee Members & ODE Assistant
Superintendent, Dr. Juan Carlos Chavez

EDI Personnel Updates and Restructuring
ODE Assistant Superintendent, Dr. Juan- Carlos
Chavez

Data Updates
ODE Equity Education Specialist, Dr. Tashia Harris

Community Announcements and Updates
Advisory Committee

Adjourn
Advisory Committee Chair, Joyce Harris

Details

Informational

Informational

Informational

Informational

Informational

Informational

Informational

Informational

Note: Times are approximate. All meetings of the African American/Black Student Success Plan Advisory
Group are open to the public and conform to Oregon public meeting laws. Staff respectfully requests that
you submit 20 collated copies of material at the time of your testimony. Persons showing video or using

audio are asked to contact Tashia Harris 24 hours prior to the meeting. ADA accommodation requests should

be made by calling 503-947-5978.
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